National Masters Cross Country 1997 - Women Results

1 THOMSON, T

2 MARR, L

3 FISHER, K

4 STEVENSON, J

5 ROTHER, P

6 MEIKLE, K

7 TODD, K

8 MORTON, H

9 FLORENCE, F
10 WATERHOUSE, J
11 MEARNS, K
12 HARVEY, J
13 REID, E
14 MCDONALD, D
15 MCLAREN, M
16 HANLON, G
17 BOYD, E
18 FERRARI, J
19 SINCLAIR, M
20 MONTEITH, D
21 BYNG, J
22 LEMONCELLO, P
23 LAWLESS, C
24 BRADLEY, H
25 JENNISON, N
26 STRACHAN, A
27 GERRARD, A
28 DEMPSEY, V
29 BLAIR, V
30 THOMPSON, C
31 DOUGLAS, A
32 BURKE, M
33 STEVENSON, J
34 CAMPBELL, S
35 HARVIE, A
36 KEOGH, M
37 CHLOPAS, |
38 WARDHAUGH, F
39 MELVILLE, K
40 KNOX, L
41 MOORE, M
42 PORTEOUS, S
43 PORTEOUS, A
44 ROBERTSON, M

BABCOCK PITREAVIE
TYNEDALE HARRIERS
BABCOCK PITREAVIE
FALKIRK VICTORIAH
LIVINGSTON & D AAC
LASSWADE AC

JW KILMARNOCK H
IRVINE AC
SHETTLESTON LADIES
CENTRAL REGION AC
ABERDEEN AAC
SHETTLESTON LADIES
SHETTLESTON LADIES
HUNTERS BOG T

FIFE AC

DUNDEE HAWKHILL H
AYR SEAFORTH AAC
BABCOCK PITREAVIE
CITY OF GLASGOW AC
LOUDOUN RUNNERS
IRVINE AC

FIFE AC

FALKIRK VICTORIAH
ANSTER HADDIES RC
HELENSBURGH AAC
DUNDEE ROAD R
LASSWADE AC
LIVINGSTON & D AAC
LIVINGSTON & D AAC
CITY OF GLASGOW AC
FALKIRK VICTORIAH
IRVINE AC

IRVINE AC

L&L TRACK CLUB

CITY OF GLASGOW AC

TEVIOTDALE HARRIERS
TEVIOTDALE HARRIERS
MORAY ROAD RUNNERS

IRVINE AC

TEVIOTDALE HARRIERS

KILBARCHAN AAC
MARYHILL HARRIERS
MARYHILL HARRIERS
TROON TORTOISES AC

35-39
35-39
35-39
45-49
35-39
35-39
45-49
35-39
35-39
40-44
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
40-44
40-44
45-49
40-44
40-44
50-54
45-49
35-39
45-49
40-44
45-49
35-39
40-44
40-44
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
40-44
40-44
50-54
50-54
40-44
50-54
35-39
60-64
35-39
45-49
55-59

00:29:16
00:30:15
00:30:18
00:30:43
00:31:02
00:31:59
00:32:09
00:32:14
00:32:39
00:32:44
00:32:52
00:33:02
00:33:04
00:33:11
00:33:39
00:33:54
00:33:58
00:34:09
00:34:16
00:34:26
00:34:35
00:34:42
00:34:53
00:35:06
00:35:15
00:35:17
00:35:18
00:35:22
00:36:01
00:36:10
00:36:58
00:37:29
00:38:55
00:38:59
00:39:06
00:39:12
00:39:17
00:40:06
00:40:24
00:40:51
00:40:54
00:41:00
00:41:55
00:42:01



45 SUTHERLAND, L KIRKINTILLOCH OLY 40-44 00:43:17
46 GALLACHER, M MARYHILL HARRIERS 60-64 00:46:13



Club Positions || Total
1|Babcock Pitreavie AAC 13|18 22
2 (Shettleston H Ladies 9(12(13| 34
3 [Falkirk Victoria H 4123|31| 58
4{lrvine AC 8 (2132 61
5|Livingston & District AAC | 5 |28]|29( 62
6 |City of Glasgow AC 19(30|35| 84
7 |Teviotdale H 36|37(40| 113
8 Maryhill H 42(43(46| 131
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National Masters Cross Country 1997 - Men Results

CLYNE, F
JENKINS, A
BARTON, F
GAFFNEY, G
KIRKWOOQOD, B
EMMERSON, B
ROBERTSON, J
SPENCE, C
FLYNN, M
VARNEY, K
GEMMELL, D
YOUNGSON, C
JENNINGS, P
MONCUR, |
DUNCAN, A
KNOX, J
GARDNER, B
HURLEY, F
GEMMELL, J
MALTMAN, N
EASTON, S
WALSH, P
HANRATTY, J
BOYD, W
STEWART, J
MARTIN, J
DEMPSEY, S
GREAVES, M
SMITH, J

HILL, R
LINAKER, J
BORLAND, S
SMITH, C
STEVENSON, J
GILLESPIE, D
MCDONALD, M
NORTHAM, C
RENNIE, A
REDPATH, K
QUINN, J
BROWN, B
HOLDEN, J
GREENAWAY, R
MCCABE, S

METRO ABERDEEN
CAMBUSLANG H
CAMBUSLANG H

GREENOCK WELLPARK H

MIZUNO RACING CLUB
TEVIOTDALE H
CAMBUSLANG H

IBM SPANGO VALLEY
CITY OF EDINBURGH
METRO ABERDEEN
CLYDESDALE H
METRO ABERDEEN
METRO ABERDEEN
DUNDEE HAWKHILL H
BABCOCK PITREAVIE
TEVIOTDALE H
CALNE RUNNING CLUB
CAMBUSLANG H
CUMNOCK & DISTRICT
TEVIOTDALE H
FALKIRK VICTORIAH
DUMBARTON AAC
CLYDESDALE H

AYR SEAFORTH AAC
METRO ABERDEEN
FALKIRK VICTORIAH
LIVINGSTON & D AAC
ABERDEEN AAC
HADDINGTON ELP
CITY OF EDINBURGH
BABCOCK PITREAVIE
DUNDEE HAWKHILL H
CITY OF EDINBURGH
IRVINE AC

FALKIRK VICTORIAH
CAMBUSLANG H
LIVINGSTON & D AAC
IRVINE AC
LIVINGSTON & D AAC
CAMBUSLANG H
WREXHAM AAC

FIFE AC

CENTRAL REGION AC
PERTH STRATHTAY H

40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
45-49
40-44
45-49
40-44
40-44
50-54
45-49
40-44
40-44
50-54
45-49
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
45-49
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
45-49
45-49
45-49
40-44
55-59
40-44
45-49
40-44
40-44
40-44
45-49
45-49
40-44
40-44
40-44
50-54
40-44
40-44

36:09
36:15
36:21
36:27
36:43
37:07
37:15
37:18
37:26
37:28
37:33
37:37
37:43
37:51
37:53
37:54
37:55
37:59
38:31
38:32
38:34
38:35
38:37
38:39
38:42
38:45
38:58
39:05
39:07
39:09
39:22
39:34
39:35
39:38
39:39
39:39
39:42
39:43
39:44
39:48
39:50
39:51
39:54
39:54



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
95
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

MCKERRACHER, P FALKIRK VICTORIA H
LIVINGSTON & D AAC
FALKIRK VICTORIAH
CUMBERNAULD AAC
TEVIOTDALE H

CITY OF EDINBURGH

BALFOUR, S
MCKENZIE, D
MCCRAE, S
RAE, R
HOWIE, B
MARTIN, T

GUNSTONE, D

SHAW, R
MARTIN, C
HARPER, J
HAMILTON, D

FAIRWEATHER, D

KNOWLES, S
CAIRNS, D
WESTON, K
MCNEILL, D
BARKER, G
GOURLAY, J
LAIDLAW, C

CAMPBELL, B

SPENCE, B
CHEYNE, R

WILLIAMSON, |

EDRIDGE, B
WATSON, G

MCCRORIE, B

LUMSDEN, J
LAW, A
DALE, B
HANLON, G
GORDON, |
DOLAN, P
BEGLEY, B
RUSSELL, P
WALLACE, S
MCCLURE, M
ROSS, E
GRAVES, S
RIDLEY, T
SCOBIE, M
CANNON, F
THOMAS, R
PHELAN, J
MCEWAN, A
SLOSS, R

FIFE AC
FIFE AC

GREENOCK GLENPARK H
DUMBARTON AAC
SPRINGBURN H

DUNDEE HAWKHILL H
CAMBUSLANG H

FIFE AC
PENICUIK H

FERRANTI AAC
GREENOCK GLENPARK H

FIFE AC

LAW & DISTRICT AAC
FERRANTI AAC
HAMILTON H
TEVIOTDALE H

IRVINE AC

METRO ABERDEEN
CLYDESDALE H
PERTH STRATHTAY H
CITY OF EDINBURGH

FIFE AC

AYR SEAFORTH AAC

IRVINE AC

DUNDEE HAWKHILL H
CAMBUSLANG H
CLYDESDALE H

CITY OF EDINBURGH
GREENOCK GLENPARK H
HADDINGTON ELP
TEVIOTDALE H

K-F CORSTORPHINE

FIFE AC

FERRANTI AAC

FIFE AC

TEVIOTDALE H
HUNTERS BOG T
DUNDEE HAWKHILL H
CITY OF EDINBURGH
CAMBUSLANG H

40-44
45-49
45-49
50-54
50-54
45-49
45-49
45-49
40-44
50-54
50-54
45-49
50-54
40-44
45-49
50-54
50-54
40-44
50-54
40-44
50-54
45-49
50-54
40-44
50-54
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
45-49
40-44
45-49
45-49
45-49
40-44
45-49
40-44
40-44
45-49
40-44
50-54
45-49
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44

39:57
39:58
40:00
40:03
40:05
40:07
40:08
40:10
40:16
40:21
40:21
40:32
40:40
40:44
40:50
40:54
40:55
40:55
40:55
41:00
41:02
41:02
41:05
41:12
41:21
41:24
41:30
41:34
41:39
41:40
41:40
41:40
41:43
41:43
41:45
41:48
41:49
41:52
41:53
41:55
41:55
41:57
41:57
42:13
42:20
42:21



91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

SAMUEL, A
BARKER, A
DICKSON, E
BRENNAN, R
MCLAREN, F
MCGREGOR, P
WILLIAMSON, N
COCKBURN, B
RODGER, A
KNOX, W
BERRY, J
HENRY, G
HARKNESS, D
GEDDES, D
HODELET, R
MCLEAN, G
MCDONALD, P
MCLEAN, G
STEVENSON, E
WASTENEY, C
GAVIN, J
BROWN, R
HUGHES, A
FORRESTER, S
CRAVEN, M
HUNTER, A
GRIFFITHS, A
STEMPCZYK, T
KAY, L

GUY, D
MCGILL, R
GALLACHER, W
O'REILLY, T
BANKHEAD, M
HOGG, A
GALLACHER, W
CARR, B
SMITH, L
MCFALL, B
BIRSE, A
AGNEW, A
MALCOLM, |
BRANNIGAN, W
WEBB, H
ROONEY, B
SHAW, J

TEVIOTDALE H
FIFE AC
SPRINGBURN H
CAMBUSLANG H
FIFE AC

VICTORIA PARK AAC
100K ASSOCIATION

CITY OF EDINBURGH
FALKIRK VICTORIAH

TEVIOTDALE H
HAMILTON H
TEVIOTDALE H

BABCOCK PITREAVIE

GARSCUBE H

GREENOCK GLENPARK H
KIRKINTILLOCH OLY
HADDINGTON ELP

K-F CORSTORPHINE
CITY OF EDINBURGH
DUMBARTON AAC

FERRANTI AAC
FERRANTI AAC
CAMBUSLANG H

BABCOCK PITREAVIE
CITY OF EDINBURGH
DUNDEE ROAD RUNNERS
CITY OF EDINBURGH
FALKIRK VICTORIAH
CITY OF EDINBURGH
GREENOCK GLENPARK H
DUNDEE ROAD RUNNERS

HAMILTON H

SPRINGBURN H
FERRANTI AAC
TEVIOTDALE H

CITY OF EDINBURGH
HADDINGTON ELP

GARSCUBE H

CITY OF EDINBURGH
DUNDEE HAWKHILL H
LIVINGSTON & D AAC
HUNTERS BOG T

CITY OF EDINBURGH

SPRINGBURN H

EAST KILBRIDE AAC

FERRANTI AAC

45-49
45-49
45-49
55-59
45-49
45-49
40-44
50-54
45-49
45-49
40-44
40-44
50-54
40-44
50-54
45-49
45-49
40-44
45-49
40-44
45-49
40-44
50-54
40-44
55-59
40-44
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
60-64
40-44
45-49
45-49
45-49
40-44
60-64
50-54
45-49
50-54
55-59
50-54
40-44
60-64

42:22
42:23
42:30
42:31
42:33
42:35
42:46
42:46
42:52
43:07
43:09
43:20
43:32
43:34
43:43
43:52
44:02
44:09
44:10
44:10
44:12
44:12
44:17
44:23
44:27
44:30
44:30
44:30
44:33
44:40
44:41
44:44
44:50
44:53
44:55
45:03
45:11
45:20
45:22
45:23
45:26
45:29
45:38
45:39
45:41
45:43



137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

STARK, R
KETTLES, R
SCOTT, E
GIBSON, H
ARMITAGE, A
THOM, F
MCBRINN, W
BRAMMER, N
GIBB, B
BENNISON, G
MCNEIL, K
MCCAIN, F
MARSH, J
COYLE, F
MCCASKEY, W
CAMPBELL, |
HEARNS, G
HARRIS, R
GOURMLEY, J
DUNN, |
DRYSDALE, W
JACKSON, A
HAMILL, W
DRYDEN, J
MEIKLEJOHN, A
BROWNE, M
KERR, D
JONES, R
PEACOCK, B
KIDD, A
MCCUAIG, C
ROBERTSON, S
GIBSON, A
MCMANUS, |
RUDZINSKI, P
ANDERSON, C
CORRIGAN, P
ROBSON, J
CROMAR, S
WALL, R
BOURHILL, J
SMITH, D
HUNTER, J
CARRUTHERS, J
MCDONALD, E
GERRARD, J

CITY OF EDINBURGH
LASSWADE AC
HUNTERS BOG T
HAMILTON H
UNATTACHED
SPRINGBURN H
SHETTLESTON H
HELENSBURGH AAC
TEVIOTDALE H

FIFE AC
KIRKINTILLOCH OLY
HADDINGTON ELP
TEVIOTDALE H
BABCOCK PITREAVIE
CITY OF EDINBURGH
KIRKINTILLOCH OLY
CAMBUSLANG H
HADDINGTON ELP
BELLAHOUSTON H
GARSCUBE H

LAW & DISTRICT AAC
FERRANTI AAC
HAMILTON H
GARSCUBE H

FIFE AC

PENICUIK H

IRVINE AC

K-F CORSTORPHINE
HADDINGTON ELP
UNATTACHED
HUNTERS BOG T

TROON TORTOISES AC

ANSTER HADDIES
IRVINE AC
CLYDESDALE H

DUNDEE ROAD RUNNERS

DUMBARTON AAC
ABERDEEN AAC
DUNDEE HAWKHILL H
HUNTERS BOG T
LASSWADE AC
PENICUIK H

GALAH

GREENOCK GLENPARK H

FERRANTI AAC
LASSWADE AC

55-59
60-64
45-49
60-64
40-44
45-49
65-69
45-49
40-44
50-54
40-44
45-49
40-44
45-49
60-64
40-44
45-49
45-49
60-64
40-44
60-64
45-49
60-64
45-49
50-54
50-54
60-64
50-54
50-54
60-64
45-49
65-69
45-49
55-59
45-49
40-44
40-44
55-59
55-59
40-44
55-59
40-44
45-49
45-49
45-49
40-44

45:46
45:48
45:58
46:01
46:05
46:37
46:47
46:50
46:53
46:54
46:11
47:18
47:19
47:33
47:35
47:37
47:40
47:43
47:48
47:48
47:56
48:01
48:09
48:11
48:36
48:39
48:41
48:41
48:44
48:44
48:47
48:49
48:55
48:57
49:08
49:13
49:15
49:44
49:51
50:03
50:03
50:27
50:33
50:41
50:55
50:58



183 FISHER, E CITY OF EDINBURGH 50-54 51:18

184 TAYLOR, N TEVIOTDALE H 45-49 51:30
185 MCVEY, K VICTORIA PARK AAC 45-49 51:33
186 PRINGLE, W TEVIOTDALE H 55-59 51:35
187 PITTILLO, J TEVIOTDALE H 60-64 51:56
188 MARSHALL, | HUNTERS BOG T 45-49 52:22
189 STEVENSON, P CITY OF EDINBURGH 45-49 52:28
190 CONNELLY, S DUNDEE ROAD RUNNERS 60-64 52:43
191 ADAM, D FIFE AC 60-64 53:00
192 GILLESPIE, W FALKIRK VICTORIAH 70-74 53:31
193 MCLEOD, M CITY OF EDINBURGH 45-49 53:42
194 KING, E DUNDEE HAWKHILL H 60-64 56:49
195 NEWBIGGING, J IRVINE AC 60-64 57:29
196 MCCREADY, R UNATTACHED 60-64 57:54
197 COLLIE, B BELLAHOUSTON H 45-49 01:01:36

198 DUNCAN, A UNATTACHED 70-74 01:13:50



Club Positions Total
1 [Cambuslang H 2| 3| 7|18 30
2 [Metro Aberdeen RC 1]110] 12| 13| 36
3 |Teviotdale H 6 |16 (20| 49| 91
4 (City of Edinburgh 9 | 30| 33|50 122
5 [Falkirk Victoria H 21126 35| 45| 127
6 [Livingston & District AAC 27 | 37 (39| 46 | 149
7 [Dundee Hawkhill H 14 | 32| 56| 75| 177
8 |Clydesdale H 11| 23| 69| 77| 180
9 [Fife AC 42 | 51| 52| 58 | 203
10|lrvine AC 34| 38|67| 74| 213
11|Babcock Pitreavie 15| 31 |103|114| 263
12 |Greenock Glenpark H 53| 61 79 |105( 298
13 |Ferranti AAC 60| 64 | 84 |111| 319
14 [Haddington ELP 29 | 80 (107|127 343
15|Dumbarton AAC 22 | 54 (110(173| 359
16|Springburn H 551 93 (123|134 405
17 |Hamilton H 65 |101(122|140( 428
18|Hunters Bog T 87 [132]139|167| 525
19|Garscube H 104|128|156|160| 548
20|Dundee RR 116|121|172(190| 599




